


AWAKEN YOUR PALATE WITH
CHARCOAL'S FIRE INSPIRED STARTERS

Bruschetta (Brcs)

grilled rye ciabatta, tomatoes, red onion, basil, mayo chives crabmeat,

mushrooms, grilled smoked chicken

RBaked Grreen New Zealand
Mussels (zpes)

spinach, roasted garlic, orange cheddar cheese, butter cream herbs

Grilled Lamb Loin Fillet Salad

truffle potato, tomato confit, salviani olives, baby leaves,

pickled beetroot, cheese crisps

Tuna Nicoise Salad

meaty chunks of pepper crusted tuna, olives, tomato, onion, lettuce,

hard boiled eggs, fresh bean, pommery mustard vinaigrette

Sheufisk Platber (For 2 Pax)

maine lobster, crab, red king crab, spencer king prawns, cocktail

mussels, seasonal oysters, marie rose sauce, shallot vinegar, lemon

33++

34+

52++

45+

424+

Caesar Salad - choice of 46+

- grilled rosemary sage chicken
- grilled garlic tiger prawns

- grilled dill salmon trout

Char Grilled Seafood Assiette S+

fresh baby squid, barramundi fish, salmon trout, herbed scallops,
baby prawns, tuna dill, beetroot, baby leaves, boiled baby potato

Blue Swimmer Crab Cales (pcs) 46+

remolded sauce, pickled cabbage

Crispy Eel 58++

pickled beetroot, golden beets, baby leaves, grilled avocado, mango dressing

Charcoal Deed Fried Spring Rolls 42+

grilled mango, pomelo, shallot, parsley, chilli salsa dip

Fresh Lobster Rolls 50+

vietnamese rice pepper, mango, coriander, cucumber, sweet basil,

mint leave, homemade chilli sauce




SOUPS

Wild Mushroom Sou’a

grilled mushrooms, truffle oil, garlic bread

Raked Tomato Sou.p

cheddar puff

n Ringgit Malaysia a

45+

49++

Oxkail Sou 45+

grilled potato, carrot, grilled celery, grilled white bread

Double Boiled Chicken Herbs Scmp 42+
With Grilled Coconut Shell




SEAFOOD FRESH FROM THE CHARCOAL GRILL

Live LObSEQT Wikh H@.T‘b Bu.&&er market price
or Thermidor

Norwegian Queen Sea Scallops (epes) 60+

King Tiger Prawns 31+
Eel 140+
homemade herbed sauce

Tiger Garoura (For 2 Pax) market price
Freshwater Prawns 84++

Whole Squ.i,d.

green garlic sauce

Tasmanian Salmon Trouk
Northeria Terri&orj Barramundi

Charcoal Sustainable
Seafood (For 2 Pax)

Cod Fish Fillet

Sri Lankan Crabs (Live) 500g

* all seafood are served with aioli, lemon

75++

105++

105*+

271*

160*+

150+*




MEATS GRILLED T0 PERFECTION

Tomahawlk (For 2 Pax)
Beef Tenderloin
Sirloin

Lamb Shanlk

Rib Eye

Short Ribs

Mu.rmvtands Lamb

kg

220gram

220gram

220gram

220gram

Cuklets

a and subject t010% Service |

—T e

586**

158+*

136+*

140**

141+*

98++

139++

Giant Jumbo Sausage 65+
Dry Aged Duck Breast 74++
Free Range Chiclen Breast 62+
gha\;gz?t Mixed Meat Platter 300+
Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 220gram 385+

e All of our mulwarra beef is 100% black angus from Australia
¢ All meats are served with mustard, black pepper sauce, mushroom sauce




FIRE SIDES ideal for sharing

Sautéed Asparagus

truffle butter

Sautéed Assorted Mixed Veqetable

Sautéed Portobello Mushrooms

garlic, olive oil, chives

Roasted New Potatoes

rosemary garlic

Mashed Potato

Creamv Spihack

24+

2]++

2]++

2]++

2]++

2]++

Grilled Fresh Babj Corn
Crispy Onion Rings

Fakb Chips-&ruﬂ:te oil
Steamed Basmali Kice

Fresh Grarden Grreens with
Herbs and Lemon

olive oil dressing

2]++

2]++

20*

12++

22++




CHARCOAL'S SIGNATURE

Steamed Cod Fish Fillet

pak choy, ginger, garlic, soya superior, steamed basmati rice

Freshwater Prawn Noodles Sou,[a

pumpkin egg noodles, fresh green vegetables, ginger, spring onion,

king mushrooms, chicken broth

ij\ a Barramundi Cu,rrj

roasted baby eggplants, steamed basmati rice

120 Days Angus Beef Burger
onion shavings, roma tomato, dill pickle

manchego cheese, fat chips

Free Range Chicken Burger
onion chutney, roma tomato confit, dill pickle

manchego orange cheese, fat chips

Lamb Ribs Curr

roasted potato, steamed basmati rice

—
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a'and subject to 10% Service €

140+*

85++

1+

76++

60++

80++

Steale Sandwich

ciabatta, roma confit tomato, arugula, onion chutney, fat chips

Wok Fried Black Anqus Beef

rice noodles, chives, onion, red, green pepper, eggs, black pepper

Charcoal Pit Roasted

herbed pepper free range duckling

1/2 duck (1-2 persons)
whole duck (3-4 Persohs)

herbed pepper, free range yellow chicken

1/2 chicken (1-2 persons)
whole chicken (z-4 persons)

7]++

120+*

56++
105+

50++
100+*




IRRESISTIRLE GRILLED DESSERT TREATS

Grreein Arpte Tart

mascarpone, vanillaice cream

Soft Centered Chocolate Pudding

peanut caramel sauce, chantilly cream, vanilla ice cream

RBaked Alaska

raspberry, strawberry, macaroon

Mango Tiramisu

macaroon, mango salsa caramel

Pandan Chiffon Cake

fresh cream, raspberry sauce, vanilla ice cream

Grrilled Banana SPLLE

soft serve chocolate, vanilla, strawberry ice cream, chocolate fudge,

chocolate chips cookies

3]++

3]++

32++

3]++

33++

28++

Oreo Cheese Cale

oreo, blackberry sauce

Cheese Platler

goat’s cheese, manchego, 15 years old irish cheddar, king island blue,

apricot, figs, crackers

Fresh Seasonal Fruiks

Haagen Dazs Ice Cream Selection

belgian chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, macadamia

Peanut Bubtter Chocolate Cake

vanilla ice cream

32++

41+

26++

]8++

32++







SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Sprf,?:e

Colke Light
Ginger Ale
Ginger Ade
Bitter Lemon
Soda HRO
Tonic H0

100 Plus

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia a

B e e

]'7++

]'7++

]7++

]7++

]'7++

]7++

]'7++

]'7++

]7++

LOCAL CAN DRINKS

Cincau
So:’a Beah

Alr Asam Jawa

]8++

18*+

]8++




COFFEE BY I'//y hot / cold

Brewed Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Ristretto

Cappuccine

Macchiato
Americano/Long Black
Café Latte/Flat White
Cafe Mocha

Hot Chocolate

I9++

I9++

24+

]9++

24+

l9++

I9++

24+

24+

24+

A TRULY UNIQUE
MALAYSIAN EXPERIENCE

Teh
Kopi
Milo
Nescafe
Horlicks

*Choice of Tarik, Panas, C, Ice, O Panas, O Ice

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++




CHILLED JUICES

Mango

?iheappte

Green Guava
Lemon Lime Juice
Starfruit

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange

Grreen APPLQ
Carrot
Watermelon
Homevdew
Young Coconut

2]++

2]++

2]++

2]++

2]++

24+

24+

24+

24++

24+

FRUITS AND MORE

$me

Sirap Bandung
Cincau So:ja Bean
Sérap Limau
Bartej

APP’.@. Asam Bol
Teh 0 Als Limau
Longan

Ljﬁhee

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++
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HEALTHY JUICES

Amole. + Lemon

Apple + Celery + Cucumber +
Ginger + Lemon

Carrot + Apple + Lemon + Ginger
Apple + Celery + Cucumber
Orange + Carrot + Apple

Orange + Carrot

Carrot + Apple

Orange + Pineapple

24+

24+

24+

24+

24+

24++

24+

24+

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla
SEmwberry
Chocolate

Cappu.ccino

24+

24+

24+

24+




JING TEA SELECTIONS

English Breakfast
Darjeeling nd Flush
Earl Grey

Jasmine Silver Needle
Chamowmile

‘Peppermim&
Blackecurrant & Hibiscus
Lemongrass & Ginger

Grreen Tea

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

18*+

]8++

MINERAL WATER

SprLEz.er

Evian

Perrier

Acqua Panna
Acqua Panna
San Pellegrine

San Pellegrine

50cl

33l

33cl

50cl

75cl

50cl

1ltr

12++

2]++

2]++

24+

35++

24+

42+




