

AWAKEN YOUR PALATE WITH CHARCOAL'S FIRE INSPIRED STARTERS

Bruschetta (3pcs) grilled rye ciabatta, tomatoes, red onion, basil, mayo chives crabmeat, mushrooms, grilled smoked chicken	33++	Caesar Salad - choice of - grilled rosemary sage chicken - grilled garlic tiger prawns - grilled dill salmon trout	46++
Baked Green New Zealand Mussels (8pcs) spinach, roasted garlic, orange cheddar cheese, butter cream herbs	34++	Char Grilled Seafood Assiette fresh baby squid, barramundi fish, salmon trout, herbed scallops, baby prawns, tuna dill, beetroot, baby leaves, boiled baby potato	51++
Grilled Lamb Loin Fillet Salad truffle potato, tomato confit, salviani olives, baby leaves,	52++	Blue Swimmer Crab Cakes (2pcs) remolded sauce, pickled cabbage	46++
Tuna Nicoise Salad meaty chunks of pepper crusted tuna, olives, tomato, onion, lettuce, hard boiled eggs, fresh bean, pommery mustard vinaigrette	45++	Crispy Eel pickled beetroot, golden beets, baby leaves, grilled avocado, mango dressing Charcoal Deed Fried Spring Rolls grilled mango, pomelo, shallot, parsley, chilli salsa dip	58 ⁺⁺ 9 42 ⁺⁺
Shellfish Platter (For 2 pax) maine lobster, crab, red king crab, spencer king prawns, cocktail mussels, seasonal oysters, marie rose sauce, shallot vinegar, lemon	424**	Fresh Lobster Rolls vietnamese rice pepper, mango, coriander, cucumber, sweet basil, mint leave, homemade chilli sauce	50++

SOUPS

Wild Mushroom Soup grilled mushrooms, truffle oil, garlic bread	45**	Oxtail Soup grilled potato, carrot, grilled celery, grilled white bread	
Baked Tomato Soup	49++	Double Boiled Chicken Herbs Soup With Grilled Coconut Shell	42++

SEAFOOD FRESH FROM THE CHARCOAL GRILL

Live Lobster With Herb Butter market price or Thermidor	Whole Squid green garlic sauce 75++
Norwegian Queen Sea Scallops (6pcs) 60++	Tasmanian Salmon Trout 105++
King Tiger Prawns 131++	Northern Territory Barramundi 105++
Eel 140++ homemade herbed sauce	Charcoal Sustainable 271++ Seafood (For 2 Pax)
Tiger Garoupa (For 2 Pax) market price	Cod Fish Fillet 160++
Freshwater Prawns 84++	Sri Lankan Crabs (Live) 500g 150++

^{*} all seafood are served with aioli, lemon

MEATS GRILLED TO PERFECTION

Tomahawk (For 2 Pax)	1kg	586++	Giant Jumbo Sausage	65++
Beef Tenderloin	220gram	158++	Dry Aged Duck Breast	74++
Sirloin	220gram	136++	Free Range Chicken Breast	62++
Lamb Shank	220gram	140++	Charcoal Mixed Meat Platter (For 2 Pax)	300++
Rib Eye	220gram	141++	Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 220gram	385++
Short Ribs		98++		
Murraylands Lamb Cutlets		139++	 All of our mulwarra beef is 100% black angus from Australia All meats are served with mustard, black pepper sauce, mushroom sa 	auce

FIRE SIDES ideal for sharing

Sautéed Asparagus truffle butter	24++	Grilled Fresh Baby Corn	21++
Sautéed Assorted Mixed Vegetable	21++	Crispy Onion Rings	21++
Sautéed Portobello Mushrooms	21++	Fat Chips-truffle Oil	20++
garlic, olive oil, chives		Steamed Basmati Rice	12++
Roasted New Potatoes rosemary garlic	21++	Fresh Garden Greens with Herbs and Lemon	22++
Mashed Potato	21++	olive oil dressing	
Creamy Spinach	21++		

CHARCOAL'S SIGNATURE

Lamb Ribs Curry roasted potato, steamed basmati rice

Steamed Cod Fish Fillet pak choy, ginger, garlic, soya superior, steamed basmati rice	140++	Steak Sandwich ciabatta, roma confit tomato, arugula, onion chutney, fat chips	71++
Freshwater Prawn Noodles Soup pumpkin egg noodles, fresh green vegetables, ginger, spring onion, king mushrooms, chicken broth	85++	Wok Fried Black Angus Beef rice noodles, chives, onion, red, green pepper, eggs, black pepper	120++
Nyonya Barramundi Curry roasted baby eggplants, steamed basmati rice	111++	Charcoal Pit Roasted herbed pepper free range duckling 1/2 duck (1-2 persons)	56++
120 Days Angus Beef Burger onion shavings, roma tomato, dill pickle manchego cheese, fat chips	76++	whole duck (3-4 persons) herbed pepper, free range yellow chicken	105++
manenego eneese, tae emps		1/2 chicken (1-2 persons)	50++
Free Range Chicken Burger onion chutney, roma tomato confit, dill pickle manchego orange cheese, fat chips	60++	whole chicken (3-4 persons)	100++

80++

IRRESISTIBLE GRILLED DESSERT TREATS

Green Apple Tark mascarpone, vanilla ice cream	31++	Oreo Cheese Cake oreo, blackberry sauce	32++
Soft Centered Chocolate Pudding peanut caramel sauce, chantilly cream, vanilla ice cream	31++	Cheese Platter goat's cheese, manchego, 15 years old irish cheddar, king island blue, apricot, figs, crackers	41++
Baked Alaska raspberry, strawberry, macaroon	32++	Fresh Seasonal Fruits	26++
Mango Tiramisu macaroon, mango salsa caramel	31++	Haagen Dazs Ice Cream Selection belgian chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, macadamia	18++
Pandan Chiffon Cake fresh cream, raspberry sauce, vanilla ice cream	33++	Peanut Butter Chocolate Cake	32++
Grilled Banana Split	28++		

Charcoal

soft serve chocolate, vanilla, strawberry ice cream, chocolate fudge,

chocolate chips cookies



SOFT DRINKS

LOCAL CAN DRINKS

Coke	17++	Cincau	18+
Sprite	17++	Soya Bean	18+
Coke Light	17++	Air Asam Jawa	18+
Ginger Ale	17++		
Ginger Ade	17++		
Bitter Lemon	17++		
Soda H20	17++		
Tonic H20	17++		
100 Plus	17++		

charcoal



A TRULY UNIQUE MALAYSIAN EXPERIENCE

Brewed Coffee	19++	Teh	18++
Espresso	19++	Kopi	18++
Double Espresso	24**	Milo	18++
Ristretto	19++	Nescafe	18++
Cappuccino	24++	Horlicks	18++
Macchiato	19++	*Choice of Tarik, Panas, C, Ice, O Panas, O Ice	
Americano/Long Black	19++		
Café Latte/Flat White	24++		
Café Mocha	24++		
Hot Chocolate	24++		

CHILLED JUICES

FRUITS AND MORE

Mango	21++	Sirap	18+
Pineapple	21++	Sirap Bandung	18+
Green Guava	21++	Cincau Soya Bean	18+
Lemon Lime Juice	21++	Sirap Limau	18+
Starfruit	21++	Barley	18+
		Apple Asam Boi	18+
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES		Teh O Ais Limau	18+
		Longan	18+
Orange	24++	Lychee	18+
Green Apple	24++		
Carrot	24++		
Watermelon	24++		
Honeydew	24++		
Young Coconut	24++		
		Charcon	

HEALTHY JUICES

MILK SHAKES

Apple + Lemon	24++	Vanilla	24++
Apple + Celery + Cucumber + Ginger + Lemon	24++	Strawberry	24++
		Chocolate	24++
Carrot + Apple + Lemon + Ginger	24++	Cappuccino	24++
Apple + Celery + Cucumber	24++	1 1	
Orange + Carrot + Apple	24++		
Orange + Carrot	24++		
Carrot + Apple	24++		
Orange + Pineapple	24++		

charcoal

JING TEA SELECTIONS

MINERAL WATER

English Breakfast	18++	Spritzer	50cl	12++
Darjeeling 2nd Flush	18++	Evian	33cl	21++
Earl Grey	18++	Perrier	33cl	21++
Jasmine Silver Needle	18++	Acqua Panna	50cl	24++
Chamomile	18++	Acqua Panna	75cl	35++
Peppermint	18++	San Pellegrino	50cl	24++
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus	18++	San Pellegrino	1ltr	42++
Lemongrass & Ginger	18++			
Green Tea	18++			